Industrial Ethernet Solutions
EKI-2541M/MI
EKI-2541S/SI
10/100T (X) 多模 SC 接口
工业级光电转换器
10/100T (X) 单模 SC 接口
工业级光电转换器
规格

EKI-2541M/MI
EKI-2541S/SI
订购信息
 EKI-2541M Ethernet to Multi-mode Fiber Converter
EKI-2541MI Ethernet to Multi-mode Fiber Converter w/ Wide Temp.
EKI-2541S Ethernet to Single-mode Fiber Converter
EKI-2541SI Ethernet to Single-mode Fiber Converter w/ Wide Temp.
30.00
[1.18]
32.30
[1.27]